
Holiday Observed College Closed 

New Year’s Day 1/2/23 Monday, 1/2/23 

Martin Luther King Jr. 
Birthday 

1/16/23 Monday, 1/16/23 

President’s Day 2/20/23 Monday, 2/20/23 

Good Friday 4/7/23 Friday, 4/7/23 

Easter Monday 4/10/23 Monday, 4/10/23 

Memorial Day 5/29/23 Monday, 5/29/23 

Juneteenth Day 6/19/23 Monday, 6/19/23 

Independence Day 7/4/23 Tuesday, 7/4/23 

Labor Day 9/4/23 Monday, 9/4/23 

Columbus Day 10/9/23 Monday, 10/9/23 

Veterans Day 11/11/23 11/10/23  

Thanksgiving 11/22/23-11/24/23 Wednesday, 11/22/23- Friday,11/24/23 

Christmas Recess Monday, 12/25/23-
1/1/24 

Administrative Offices will be closed: 
Monday, 12/25/23-1/1/24 



Martin Luther King’s 
Birthday 

1/15/24 Monday, 1/15/24 

President’s Day 2/19/24 Monday, 2/19/24 

Good Friday 3/29/24 Friday, 3/29/24 

Easter Monday 4/1/24 Monday, 4/1/24 

Memorial Day 5/27/24 Monday, 5/27/24 

Juneteenth Day 6/19/24 Wednesday, 6/19/24 

Independence Day 7/4/24 Thursday, 7/4/24 

 


